APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager:	SALLY SWENSON	Page 1 of3
Project: CONFLI	JENCE POND REGRADING AND GRI	ENWAY REPAIR
Contract Number:	7539	Payment Number: 2
DO NOT WRIT	E IN THIS BOX - TO BE COMP	LETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
TOTAL FROM PAGE	i:3	146,093.57
LESS RETAINAGE:		3,898.09
SUBTOTAL:		142,195.48
LESS PREVIOUS PA	YMENTS:	133,959.22
CURRENT PAYMEN	T DUE:	\$8,236.26
INSPECTOR'S CERT		DATE ne best of his/her knowledge, the work covered inpleted in accordance with the contract documents,
	the contractor is entitled to payment	
INSPÉC	TOR	1-11-16 DATE
PLEASE PROVIDE THE	TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT	1-11-16 DATE 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 10
PLEASE PROVIDE THE	CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS	TO: <u>Vadute</u> 2015 THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD:
IVETSE	on's	
	PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBN PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVI	IITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR. ERY TWO WEEKS.

ACCOUNT NO. 10309-84-200-84200 ACCOUNT NO. 10342-84-174-84400

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

R. G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.
CONFLUENCE POND REGRADING AND GREENWAY REPAIR
CONTRACT NO. 7539

	ACT NO. 7539 NT NO. 2	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	****** #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOU	NT NO. 10309-84-200-84200												
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	= 140.00	C.Y.	\$127.38	\$17,833.20		0.00	\$0.00	142.82	\$18,192.41	142.82	\$18,192.41	102.0%
20217	CLEAR STONE	50.00	TON	\$14.90	\$745.00		40.62	\$605.24	0.00	\$0.00	40.62	\$605.24	81.2%
20221	TOPSOIL (UNDISTRBUTED)	100.00	S.Y.	\$10.00	\$1,000.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21001	EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	LUMPSUM	\$675.00	\$675.00		1.00	\$675.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$675.00	100.0%
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	4.00	EACH	\$350.00	\$1,400.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1.00	EACH	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00		0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$1,770.00	1.00	\$1,770.00	100.0%
21013	STREET SWEEPING (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1.00	LUMPSUM	\$250.00	\$250.00		0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$250.00	1.00	\$250.00	100.0%
21014	CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH CHECK) (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1.00	EACH	\$515.00	\$515.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21017	SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	50.00	L.F.	\$11.00	\$550.00		0.00	\$0.00	60.00	\$660.00	60.00	\$660.00	120.0%
21021	SILT FENCE COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	50.00	L.F.	\$4.00	\$200.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21052	POLYMER STABILIZATION (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1,000.00	S.Y.	\$0.55	\$550.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A	590.00	S.Y.	\$1.75	\$1,032.50		0.00	\$0.00	71.10	\$124.43	71.10	\$124.43	12.1%
21073	EROSION MATTING, CLASS II, TYPE C - ORGANIC	610.00	S.Y.	\$4.25	\$2,592.50		0.00	\$0.00	1,584.10	\$6,732.43	1,584.10	\$6,732.43	259.7%
90001	MOBILIZATION PRAIRIE SCHOONER GREENWAY REPAIR	1.00	LUMPSUM	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00		0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$4,150.00	1.00	\$4,150.00	100.0%
90003	SEED BED PREPARATION	1,200.00	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$1,200.00		0.00	\$0.00	1,655.20	\$1,655.20	1,655.20	\$1,655.20	137.9%
90004	EXISTING CONCRETE WIER REMOVAL	1.00	LUMPSUM	\$1,055.00	\$1,055.00		0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$1,055.00	1.00	\$1,055.00	100.0%
90005	NO MOW TURF SEEDING	1,200.00	S.Y.	\$1.30	\$1,560.00		0.00	\$0.00	1,655.20	\$2,151.76	1,655.20	\$2,151.76	137.9%
	SUBTOTALS				\$37,078.20	•	•	\$1,280.24	•	\$36,741.23	•	\$38,021.47	102.5%

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

R. G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC. CONFLUENCE POND REGRADING AND GREENWAY REPAIR CONTRACT NO. 7539 PAYMENT NO. 2

	NT NO. 2	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	****** #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOU	NT NO. 10342-84-174-84400					'	'			'	!		1
90002	MOBILIZATION S. HIGH POINT POND	= 1.00	LUMPSUM	\$27,100.00	\$27,100.00		0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$27,100.00	1.00	\$27,100.00	100.0%
90006	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE S. HIGH POINT POND	1.00	EACH	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00		0.50	\$885.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.50	\$885.00	50.0%
90007	CLEAR STONE S. HIGH POINT POND	40.00	TON	\$12.80	\$512.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
90008	RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC S. HIGH POINT POND	1,200.00	S.Y.	\$3.20	\$3,840.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
90009	TOPSOIL AND SEED S. HIGH POINT POND	18,985.00	S.Y.	\$2.60	\$49,361.00		0.00	\$0.00	18,000.00	\$46,800.00	18,000.00	\$46,800.00	94.8%
90010	REGRADING S. HIGH POINT POND	7,450.00	C.Y.	\$3.65	\$27,192.50		0.00	\$0.00	7,450.00	\$27,192.50	7,450.00	\$27,192.50	100.0%
90011	EROSION CONTROL MATTING S. HIGH POINT POND	5,243.00	S.Y.	\$1.55	\$8,126.65		3,932.00	\$6,094.60	0.00	\$0.00	3,932.00	\$6,094.60	75.0%
	SUBTOTALS				\$117,902.15			\$6,979.60		\$101,092.50		\$108,072.10	91.7%
CONTRACT TOTALS				•	\$154,980.35	ı		\$8,259.84	•	\$137,833.73		\$146,093.57	94.3%